



\$~32 to 36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 3814/2024 & CM APPL. 66256/2024

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri and Ms. Vagmi
Singh, Advocates.

versus

KABITA BHATTACHARYARespondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Advocate
through VC.

33

+ CM(M) 3815/2024 & CM APPL. 66259/2024

TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTDPetitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri and Ms. Vagmi
Singh, Advocates.

versus

VED PRAKASHRespondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Advocate
through VC.

34

+ CM(M) 4033/2024 & CM APPL. 72146/2024

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.Petitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri and Ms. Vagmi
Singh, Advocates.

versus

SURENDER SHARMARespondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Advocate
through VC.

35

+ CM(M) 4034/2024 & CM APPL. 72159/2024

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTDPetitioner



Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri and Ms. Vagmi
Singh, Advocates.

versus

KUSUM GAUR & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Advocate
through VC.

36

+

CM(M) 4035/2024 & CM APPL. 72161/2024

M/S TDI INFRASTRUCTURE LTDPetitioner

Through: Ms. Kanika Agnihotri and Ms. Vagmi
Singh, Advocates.

versus

VED PRAKASHRespondent

Through: Mr. Jitender Vashisht, Advocate
through VC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER

%

21.01.2026

1. This hearing has been conducted through hybrid mode.
2. List on 02nd May, 2026.

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, J

JANUARY 21, 2026/MR/ik